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Holyday Date Service Times  
Erev Rosh Hashanah 
      (Tashlich)  

Sunday,  October 2 7:00 pm 

Rosh Hashanah    Monday,  October 3 10:30 am Queensbridge Park 
2:00 pm Bnai Adath 

Shabbat Shuvah Saturday,  October 8 10:30 am 
Erev Yom Kippur 
      (Kaporot, candles) 

Tuesday,  October 11 7:00 pm 

Yom Kippur 
   (Yizkor /Fast Day) 

Wednesday, October 12 10:30 

Sukkot Building Thursday,  October 13 6:30 
Erev Sukkot 
(fruit offerings) 

Sunday,  October 16 7:00 

Sukkot Monday,  October 17 10:30 
Hoshanah Rabbah / Erev Shemini Atzeret Sunday,  October  23 7:00 
Shemini Atzeret / Simchat Torah 
(Yizkor) 

Monday,  October 24 10:30 

Shabbat Bereshit Saturday  October 29 10:30 
 
Complete Hebrew calendar for the year at www.blackjews.org 
 

These are the feats of the LORD, even 
holy convocations, which ye shall 
proclaim in their seasons. 
                                                        Leviticus 23:4 
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